
Instructional and Research Academic Staff Review Committee (IRASRC) 2023-2024

Name Appt. Type School/Division Term Expires Email

Lane Sunwall B-I ACAD 2026 sunwall@uwm.edu

Ionel Popa Fac L&S 2026 popa@uwm.edu

Sara Jozwik Fac EDUC 2025 jozwik@uwm.edu
Kelly Kohlmetz B-I LS 2025 kellyk2@uwm.edu

Rachel Baum, Chair B-I L&S 2024 rbaum@uwm.edu

Josie Osborne B-I PSOA 2024 osbornem@uwm.edu

Leigh Wallace B-I EDUC 2024 lwallace@uwm.edu

B  Instructional/Research
I   Indefinite

08/22/2022


